
Mon 14-Aug-17 Notice of election issued

Tues 15-Aug-17

Wed 16-Aug-17

Thurs 17-Aug-17

Fri 18-Aug-17

Tues 22-Aug-17

Wed 23-Aug-17

Thurs 24-Aug-17 Ticket registrations close (5pm)

Fri 25-Aug-17

Mon 28-Aug-17

Nominations open (9am)

Applications to be set out as a ticket open (9am)

Policy statement submissions open (9am)

Postal vote applications open (9am)

Tues 29-Aug-17

Wed 30-Aug-17

Thurs 31-Aug-17

Fri 1-Sep-17

Mon 4-Sep-17

Nominations close (4pm)

Applications to be set out as a ticket close (4pm)

Policy statement submissions close (4pm)

Publicity may be disseminated electronically (from 4pm)

Tues 5-Sep-17

Wed 6-Sep-17

Thurs 7-Sep-17

Fri 8-Sep-17

Mon 11-Sep-17 Statement of distribution of preference submissions open 

Tues 12-Sep-17

Wed 13-Sep-17 Postal vote applications close (5pm)

Thurs 14-Sep-17

Fri 15-Sep-17 Statement of distribution of preferences close (5pm)

Sat 16-Sep-17

Sun 17-Sep-17 Publicity may be distributed on campus (from 9am)

Mon 18-Sep-17 Polling (10am - 4pm)

Tues 19-Sep-17 Polling (12pm - 8pm)

Wed 20-Sep-17 Polling (10am - 4pm)

Thurs 21-Sep-17

Fri 22-Sep-17

Week 9

Week 7

Week 6

Week 5

Week 4

Week 8

Mon 21-Aug-17
Ticket Registration open (9am)

Briefing Session (3pm)


